Votex

Elections Calgary

Form 26

Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act
(Section 147.3, 147.4)

Local Jurisdiction: The City of Calgary, Province of Alberta

Calendar year of disclosure 2025

Full name of candidate P@vid Clem Barrett

Candidate’s mailing addres

Calgary , Alberta. Postal code- —

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a p iblic doctimérit’

ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

Campaign Revenue for Calendar Year 0CT 01 2025

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS -3  darypim

y

Time:

- 2 5 RY
Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less \ THE CITY OF s@%ﬂﬁﬂ\’

e
S ——————

§1803.65

2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with the
contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount)
NOTE:
Forlines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.
3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned $ 0
4. Net contributions (line 1 + 2 — 3) $1871.79
OTHER SOURCES
5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds $5172.65
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $ 0
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous $0
election campaign
$ 0
8. Total amount of other revenue
§ 5172.65
9. Total other sources (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8)
TOTAL REVENUE
10. Total campaign revenue for calendar year (add lines 4 and 9) $.7044.44
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Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement Farm 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)

Campaign Period Expenditures for Calendar Year

. . g 7044.44
11.Total paid campaign expenses
0
12. Total unpaid campaign expenses $
13. Total campaign expenses (add lines 11 and 12) .0

The candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.

Campaign Surplus (Deficit) for Calendar Year (deduct line 13 from line 10) $ 0

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50 000 or more
must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

| certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the
information required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

b e 7
/)Z’%M 30 September 2025
L._..-r""f

Signature of Candidate Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the
candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

The personal information collected through this form is for administering the election. This collection
is authorized by section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. For
questions about the collection of personal information, contact the Leader, Election Services for The
City of Calgary by phone at (403) 476-4110, by email at candidates@calgary.ca or by mail at The
City of Calgary, Mail Code #207, P.O. Box 2100, Station M, Calgary, AB, Canada, T2P 2M5.

" RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

0CT 01 2025

Time: _ : 3% {:a‘mrgpm
THE CITY OF CALGARY
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Contributions
name

Dennis Laird

Alicia Ta

Nancy Lutz

Abdullah Khan

Molli Bennett

Josée Méthot

Whitney Punchak

Christina van der Lugt

Mindi Summers

Lisa Chong

Marty Loveseth

Claire O'Gorman

Joel Laforest

Stephanie Westlund

Total donations >50.01
Total Donations <50
Total donations
David's contributions:

Expenses

Vendor

Sought and Found
Zoho Canada Corp
Progressive Nation
Ecanvasser

Meta advertising
Little Rock Printing
Progressive Nation
Zoho Canada Corp
Little Rock Printing
Progressive Nation

amount
$500.00
$107.00
$150.00
$80.44
$111.65
$111.65
$107.00
$52.34
$59.63
$111.65
$80.44
$107.00
$104.37

$52.34

$1,735.51

$68.14
$1,803.65
$5,240.79

Amount

$281.48
$18.18
$2,163.00
$1,247.862
$48.49
$1,564.98
$63.00
$13.81
$1,580.88
$63.00

address

Memo

Launch event

Main email

Website design/nationbuilder
Canvassing software
Op-ed post boosting
Literature printing
NationBuilder - June
Additional email
Signs and literature
NationBuilder - May

city
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Calgary

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Date

27 March 2025
9 April 2025
30 April 2025
30 May 2025
31 May 2025

6 June 2025
10 June 2025
29 June 2025
17 July 2025
10 May 2025

AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB

province

date
March 27
March 27
May 22
June 9
June 21
June 24
July 4
July 7
July 19
July 20
July 30,
July 30
July 30
July 31,

postal code

REPORT ONLY UNTIL JULY

Total until July 31

$7.044.44

-
b
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2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
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