

## Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act (Section 147.3, 147.4)

Local Jurisdiction: The City of Calgary, Province of Alberta Calendar year of disclosure 2025 Full name of candidate David Clem Barrett Candidate's mailing address Calgary , Alberta. Postal code This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document. ELECTIONS CALGARY on: OCT 0 1 2025 Campaign Revenue for Calendar Year CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS 1. Total amount of contributions of \$50.00 or less \$ 1803.65 2. Total amount of all contributions of \$50.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount) NOTE: For lines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions. 3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned \$0 \$ 1871.79 4. Net contributions (line 1 + 2 - 3) OTHER SOURCES \$ 5172.65 5. Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds 6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions 7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous \$0 election campaign \$0 8. Total amount of other revenue \$ 5172.65 9. Total other sources (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8) TOTAL REVENUE \$7044.44 10. Total campaign revenue for calendar year (add lines 4 and 9)

## Campaign Period Expenditures for Calendar Year

11. Total paid campaign expenses

\$\_7044.44

12. Total unpaid campaign expenses

0

13. Total campaign expenses (add lines 11 and 12)

\$ 7044.44

The candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.

Campaign Surplus (Deficit) for Calendar Year (deduct line 13 from line 10)

\$ 0

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of \$50 000 or more must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

## ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

I certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information required under section 147.4 of the *Local Authorities Election Act*.

Signature of Candidate

30 September 2025

Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the candidate was nominated for election.

## IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

The personal information collected through this form is for administering the election. This collection is authorized by section 33(c) of the *Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act*. For questions about the collection of personal information, contact the Leader, Election Services for The City of Calgary by phone at (403) 476-4110, by email at candidates@calgary.ca or by mail at The City of Calgary, Mail Code #207, P.O. Box 2100, Station M, Calgary, AB, Canada, T2P 2M5.

RECEIVED BY ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

OCT 0 1 2025

Time: \$33 am/pm
THE CITY OF CALGARY

Time: X:23 Cam/gm	11me:						
00			25	10 May 2025	\$63.00 NationBuilder - May	\$63.00 Na	Progressive Nation
C207   n	JU		25	17 July 2025	\$1,580.88 Signs and literature	\$1,580.88 Si	Little Rock Printing
OCT 0 1 2025	000		25	29 June 2025	\$13.81 Additional email	\$13.81 Ac	Zoho Canada Corp
			25	10 June 2025	\$63.00 NationBuilder - June	\$63.00 Na	Progressive Nation
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:	ELECTION		25	6 June 2025	\$1,564.98 Literature printing	\$1,564.98 Lit	Little Rock Printing
RECEIVED BY	REC		25	31 May 2025	\$48.49 Op-ed post boosting	\$48.49 Op	Meta advertising
	Michigan de amonto de la company de la compa		25	30 May 2025	\$1,247.62 Canvassing software	\$1,247.62 Ca	Ecanvasser
			25	30 April 2025	\$2,163.00 Website design/nationbuilder	\$2,163.00 W	Progressive Nation
			25	9 April 2025	ain email	\$18.18 Main email	Zoho Canada Corp
			25	27 March 2025	unch event	\$281.48 Launch event	Sought and Found
			\$7,044.44	Date	Memo	Amount Me	Vendor
		31	Total until July 31				Expenses
	The state of the	To the State of		SECTION OF A SECTION OF SECTION O	STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF
						\$5,240.79	David's contributions:
REPORT ONLY UNTIL JULY 31, 2025	REPORT ONLY					\$1,803.65	Total donations
						\$68.14	Total Donations <50
						\$1,735.51	Total donations >50.01
	July 31, 2025		AB	Calgary		\$52.34	Stephanie Westlund
	July 30, 2025		AB	Calgary		\$104.37	Joel Laforest
	July 30, 2025		AB	Calgary		\$107.00	Claire O'Gorman
	July 30, 2025		AB	Calgary		\$80.44	Marty Loveseth
	July 20, 2025		AB	Calgary		\$111.65	Lisa Chong
	July 19, 2025		AB	Calgary		\$59.63	Mindi Summers
	July 7, 2025		AB	Calgary		\$52.34	Christina van der Lugt
	July 4, 2025		AB	Calgary		\$107.00	Whitney Punchak
	June 24, 2025		AB	Calgary		\$111.65	Josée Méthot
	June 21, 2025		AB	Calgary		\$111.65	Molli Bennett
	June 9, 2025		AB	Calgary		\$80.44	Abdullah Khan
	May 22, 2025		AB	Calgary		\$150.00	Nancy Lutz
	March 27, 2025		AB	Calgary		\$107.00	Alicia Ta
	March 27, 2025		AB	Calgary		\$500.00	Dennis Laird
	date	postal code	province	city	address	amount	name